BOYS 7U Rankings

Event Date Ranges: 12/01/2023 12:00 AM MST - 06/30/2024 11:59 PM MDT
Season: _RMN_2023-2024

Report Date: 04/24/2024 11:47 AM MDT

Rankings Calculated Date: 04/24/2024 11:44 AM MDT

Weight Class Ranking Last Name First Name Team Name State Wins Losses Record Pct Placement Pts
42 1 Mendoza Nixon Coachella Valley WC CA 39 2 0.951219512 31500
42 2 Jimenez Israel Grindhouse WC AZ 43 13 0.767857143 27000
42 3 Alcon Kiah Stout Wrestling Academy NM 31 15 0.673913043 23300
42 4 Alvarado Kristian Kalispell WC MT 18 10 0.642857143 16200
42 5 McDougall Jackson Central Coast Most Wanted CA 19 5 0.791666667 13001
42 6 Rodriguez Jiovani Victory WC WA 9 4 0.692307692 12000
42 7 Romero Nayelli Salem Elite Mat Club OR 17 3 0.85 11750
42 8 Turner Blakelee Stallions WC uT 10 5 0.666666667 11600
42 9 Martinez Alejandro Pomona Elite CO 13 1 0.928571429 10250
42 10 Rodriguez Noah Ridge Wrestling Club CcO 16 6 0.727272727 10250
42 11 Pacheco Tazio Brighton Wrestling Club CO 13 6 0.684210526 9750
42 12 Archibeque Noah War Dog NM 11 0 1 9000
42 13 Maier IV Philip Montrose Elite CcO 11 8 0.578947368 6751
42 14 Miller Lilah Rancho Bernardo WC CA 11 4 0.733333333 6500
42 15 Sawyer Michael Thunder Mountain WC WA 6 0 1 6000
42 16 King Brody SoCal Grappling CA 7 10 0.411764706 5951
42 17 Fouts Axton Ridge Wrestling Club CcO 9 12 0.428571429 5102
42 18 Chacon Jarren Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 7 1 0.875 5000
42 19 Bartlett Dallas 3f TX 3 4 0.428571429 5000
42 20 Rasmussen Adriel Warriors of Christ OR 4 3 0.571428571 4500
42 21 Lemaire Hudson Bozeman WC TX 3 0 1 4000
42 22 Furr Radley Pounders WC CA 4 5 0.444444444 3751
42 23 Cantu Mason West Las Vegas Junior Wrestling NM 5 5 0.5 3001
42 24 Henderson Corbin Sargent Wrestling CO 5 0 1 3000
42 25 Copley jr. Mathew Steel City Reloaded WC CO 2 6 0.25 3000
42 26 pacheco zaira Cougars Wrestling Club AZ 1 4 0.2 3000
42 27 Workman Harleigh Fallon Outlaws WC NV 7 4 0.636363636 2750
42 28 Caro Lennox Mat Demon WC WA 6 7 0.461538462 2601
42 29 Maldonado Benjamin Toppenish USA WA 4 1 0.8 2500
42 29 Ornelas Stockton Bear Creek Jr. Wrestling CO 4 1 0.8 2500
42 31 Garcia Jude NM Beast NM 2 1 0.666666667 2500
42 32 Acevedo Jose alfredo  Ttb WA 2 2 0.5 2500
42 33 Conry Kempsey Pomona Elite CcO 4 9 0.307692308 2350
42 34 Gimbel Brantley Legacy Elite WC OR 5 5 0.5 2251
42 35 Santistevan Jacob Taos JC Wrestling NM 1 2 0.333333333 2000
46 1 Mendoza Nixon Coachella Valley WC CA 39 2 0.951219512 31500
46 2 Jimenez Israel Grindhouse WC AZ 43 13 0.767857143 27000
46 3 Montoya Zane Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 24 11 0.685714286 16350
46 4 Alvarado Kristian Kalispell WC MT 18 10 0.642857143 16200
46 5 Keys Kyan Millard South WC NE 13 5 0.722222222 16000
46 6 Finley Jacques Spokane Wrestling WA 18 6 0.75 14000
46 7 ORTZOW LEVI WLV JR Wrestling NM 21 16 0.567567568 13351
46 8 McDougall Jackson Central Coast Most Wanted CA 19 5 0.791666667 13001
46 9 Moreno Alijah Threshold WC CA 14 13 0.518518519 11300
46 10 Bonney Azerijah Pomona Elite CO 17 0 1 10850
46 11 Jessop Rhett Ryse Wr Acd MT 13 15 0.464285714 10300
46 12 Millz Kaleb Pomona Elite CcO 11 1 0.916666667 10250
46 13 Pacheco Tazio Brighton Wrestling Club CO 13 6 0.684210526 9750
46 14 Pohle Knox Rough House CA 11 2 0.846153846 9000
46 15 Kafer Knox Matpac Wrestling ND ND 15 5 0.75 9000
46 16 Scarminach John Grindhouse WC AZ 7 2 0.777777778 8500
46 17 Whittenburg Lincoln Ceres Pups WC CA 17 12 0.586206897 8100
46 18 Estrada Alexander Trybe AZ 17 5 0.772727273 7250
46 19 Villa 111 David J Top Dog WC CA 13 7 0.65 7001
46 20 Mendoza Nixon Coachella Valley WC CA 8 1 0.888888889 7000
46 21 Enciso Zander Casper WC wyY 8 3 0.727272727 7000
46 22 Uhland Sawyer Valley Bad Boys Cco 15 7 0.681818182 7000
46 23 Maier IV Philip Montrose Elite Cco 11 8 0.578947368 6751
46 24 Tolentino Benjamin Hollister Lions CA 11 2 0.846153846 6750
46 25 FURR RADLEY Pounders WC CA 6 5 0.545454545 6600
46 26 Davis Lea NexGen Regional TC CA 7 8 0.466666667 6250
46 27 Boisa Trenton Warriors of Christ OR 14 8 0.636363636 6100
46 28 Ponce Nixon Legacy CA 4 8 0.333333333 5100
46 29 Maximo Dominic Tucson Cyclones AZ 3 0 1 5000
46 30 Chacon Jarren Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 7 1 0.875 5000
46 31 Smith Jack Roughneck Wrestling CA 6 2 0.75 5000
46 32 Garcia Jax Top Notch Cco 6 0 1 4750
46 33 Roths Riley Black Fox Wrestling Academy CcOo 8 12 0.4 4650
46 34 Almaguer Xavier Victory Wrestling WA 9 3 0.75 4500
46 35 Chelewski Peyton Colorado outlaws Cco 6 3 0.666666667 3750
50 1 Espinosa Philip Rough House CA 53 5 0.913793103 41250
50 2 Mendoza Nixon Coachella Valley WC CA 39 2 0.951219512 31500
50 3 Rodriguez Braxton Grindhouse WC AZ 32 5 0.864864865 27250
50 4 Varela Jude Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 28 8 0.777777778 27000
50 5 Jimenez Israel Grindhouse WC AZ 43 13 0.767857143 27000
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Ortiz
Gililland
Del Real
Vasquez
Breen
Hollis
Morales
Sena
Choi
Lopez
Casaus
Martinez
Mendoza
Baker
Boisa
Walker
Boyer
Wagoner
McMahon
Escobar
Crisman
Moreno
Carter
Ramirez
Roths
Russell
Santillanes
Campos
Sanchez
Palma-Vigil
Sweat
Newman
Ashford
Varela
Gililland
Lucio
Garcia
Campos
Eum

Vatti
Morales
Hollis
Joaquin
Martinez
Hernandez
Salinas Lenox
Salinas Lenox
Fortunato
Jauregui
Rodriguez
gustafson
Avery
DiFrancisco
Likens
Mcallister
Lanham
Axtell
Silva
Guizar
Moreno
Azziz
Crisman
Ramirez
Villalobos
Urquijo
Sweat
Alguire
Newman
Ashford
Varela
Sweat
Tapia
Khachatryan
Duarte
Garcia
Trainor
Espinoza
Willford
Vatti
Tarnow
Murphy

Steven
Gage
Sier
Nathaniel
Kaine
Jaxson
Jeeandy
Raquel
Noah
Nico
Izrael
Liam
Nixon
Bentley
Trenton
Kade
Elizabeth
Traceyn
Easton
Sebastian
Jayden
Fitz
Roman
Xander
Riley
Beau
Adam
Damian
Angelo
Ivan
Sadie
Bentley
Chance
Jude
Gage
Isaiah
Edgar
Julian
Terry
Abhisri
Kensey
Jaxson
Athena
Valentina
Jay
Anthony
Anthony
Eli

Jace
Adam
Quade
Kovie
Charlotte
Nash
Rudy
Cash
Zaiden
Ezekiel
Ronin
Fitz
Jaxon
James
Xander
Joseph
Victor
Sadie
JD
Bentley
Chance
Jude
Dillon
Andres
Daniel
Ares
Edgar
Pierce
Jesse
Dawson
Abhisri
Wyatt
Lucas

So Cal Hammers
Dethrone

Pomona Elite

Powerline Wrestling
Thorobred WC/ CTWC
Atc

Top Dog WC

Top Notch WC

Rancho Bernardo WC
Valor Elite Wrestling
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Pomona Elite

Coachella Valley WC
Ravage WC

Warriors of Christ
Wyoming Underground
Rezults Wr Ac

Badlands Elite

Shootbox

Grindhouse WC

All-Phase WC

Red Wave Wrestling

Mat Demon WC
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Black Fox Wrestling Academy
ReZults

Ranch Hand Wrestling
Spring Hills WC

Hawkeye WC

Duran WC

Kalispell Wrestling Club
lllinois valley youth wrestling
Grindhouse WC
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Dethrone

Gladiator wrestling club
Colorado Outlaws

So Cal Hammers

Savage House WC
Savage House WC
BlackCat WC

Atc

NexGen RTC

Ridge Wrestling Club
Madera Wrestling Club
Pomona Elite WC
Pomona Elite

Threshold WC

Madera WC

Madera Wrestling Club
Badlands Elite

Carbon WC

Rancho Bernardo WC
Umpqua Mat Club
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Bear Cave

Wolfpack

Takedown Elite

Powerline Fundamentals Wrestling
Red Wave Wrestling
Granite WC

All-Phase WC

Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Charter oak WC
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Kalispell Wrestling Club
NM Bad Boyz

lllinois valley youth wrestling
Grindhouse WC
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Kalispell Wrestling Club
Grindhouse WC

Dethrone

California Grapplers
Colorado Outlaws

So Cal Hammers

Total Kaos WC
Grindhouse WC

Savage House WC
Powerline WC

Reign WC

CA
CA
CcO
CA
AZ
NV
CA
CcO
CA
CcO
NM
CcO
CA
uTt
OR

X
CcO
uTt
AZ
OR
CA
WA
NM
CcO
X
CcO
CA
CA
CcO
MT
OR
AZ
NM
CA
FL
CcO
CA
CA
CA
AZ
NV
CA
CcO
CA
CcO
CcO
CA
CA
CA
CcO
uTt
CA
OR

CcO
CcO
X
CA
CA
CA
OR
NM
CA
NM
MT
NM
OR
AZ
NM
MT
AZ
CA
CA
CcO
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
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0.964285714
0.769230769
0.96
0.720930233
0.5

0.65

0.8125

0.75

0.52
0.611111111
0.75
0.764705882
0.888888889
0.733333333
0.636363636
0.7
0.333333333
0.4375

0.65
0.285714286
0.846153846
0.666666667
0.642857143
0.611111111
0.4

0.8
0.714285714
0.434782609
0.666666667
0.6

0.86
0.676056338
0.87755102
0.777777778
0.769230769
0.970588235
0.652173913
1

0.525
0.730769231
0.576923077
0.65

0.75

0.6

0.5
0.705882353
0.9
0.545454545
0.411764706
0.428571429
0.75
0.681818182
0.631578947
0.6

1

0.75
0.692307692
0.571428571
0.5
0.666666667
0.615384615
0.5
0.611111111
0.583333333
0.7

0.86
0.642857143
0.676056338
0.87755102
0.777777778
0.742857143
0.729166667
0.851851852
0.707317073
0.652173913
0.954545455
0.625

0.75
0.730769231
0.571428571
0.527777778

26000
23750
18000
17000
11751
10851
10500
10000
9751
8000
7600
7350
7000
7000
6100
6000
5700
5101
5100
5100
5000
5000
4751
4700
4650
4500
4000
3701
3600
3500
38500
30002
28500
27000
23750
23500
18450
16500
12402
12350
11350
10851
10500
10000
8700
8501
7500
7151
6601
6600
6250
6250
6200
6100
6000
6000
5750
5500
5100
5000
4750
4750
4700
4001
3750
38500
31600
30002
28500
27000
24850
22100
21000
19851
18450
16000
15600
14000
12350
10850
7452



Gonzales
Moody
Guillent
Villarruel
Mcallister
Jorgensen
Smith
Morales
Duran
Liera
Parra
Mcliwain
Molina
Peak
Redwine
Roberts
Rodriguez
Caraveo
Johansen
Alguire
Thiele
Sweat
Khachatryan
Duarte
Espinoza
book
Toraya
Avina
Churape
Hamilton
Murphy
Abeita
Moody
Gamber
Kunze
Elario
Jorgensen
Maldonado
Balderrama
Greenfield
Morales
Pacheco
Duran
Boggust
Villarreal
Banta
Dusing
Lee
Duran
Wallace
Garza
Blaisdell
Marquez
Quiroz
Thiele
Unger
Kling
Espinoza
Willford
Gallegos
Toraya
Quiroz
Ornelas
Quiroz
Ruybal
Stone
Morales
Meza
Murphy
Abeita
Morales
Mundt
Simpson
Aniciete
Dusing
Lovell
Kidwell
Suek
Cordova
Villarreal
Rollings

Nehemiah
Connor
Carolina
Cirrus
Rudy
Ben
Colton Z.
Stetson
Jayman
Jace
Sylus
Bentley
Daniel La'iku
Kymani
Camren
Austin
Roman
Rawling
Kye

JD
Evan
Dillon
Daniel
Ares
Jesse
melissa
llias
Ezekiel
Bentley
Leion
Lucas
Jay
Connor
Chris
Taetem
Samson
Ben
Omar
Jax
Gabriel
Stetson
Jalen
Jayman
Izelia
Quentin
Liam
Jonah
Brandon
Daniel
Adam
Eli
Roman
Mateo
Jesse
Evan
Harvin
Luca
Jesse
Dawson
Asic
llias
Julian
Uriah Julio
Julian
Asher
Teddy
Royce
Zane
Lucas
Jay
Stetson
Jayce
Dean
Napoleon
Jonah
Evan
Joseph
Weston
Marcos
Quentin
Adrian

Kingdom

Athlos

So Cal Grappling
Institue of Combat
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Sheridan WC

Valley WC

BlackCat WC

Valley Bad Boys
Rough House WC
Tuf California Wr Acd
Central Catholic
Legends of Gold LV
Ready RP
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Gladiator Wr Acd

Gulf Coast WC

Ceres Pups Wrestling Club
St. Paul YW

NM Bad Boyz
Coachella Valley WC
Kalispell Wrestling Club
Dethrone

California Grapplers
Total Kaos WC
Pomona Elite

Bear WC

Elk Grove Wr Acd
Pomona Elite

Pride Wrestling

Reign WC

Kingdom WC

Athlos

Shootbox

Salem Elite Mat Club
Aniciete Training Club
Sheridan WC
Nebraska Elite

Top Notch

Mountain Man WC
BlackCat WC

Wolfpack Wrestling Academy

Valley Bad Boys
Yucaipa Thunder Wc
Sublime Wrestling Academy
New Mexico Punishers
Black Fox Wr Ac
Rancho Bernardo WC
Takedown Elite

Team Real Life

NM Gold

Top Of The Rock WC
Swp

Threshold WC
Coachella Valley WC
NE CO Elite
Threshold WC

Total Kaos WC
Grindhouse WC
Grant County Elite
Bear WC

Threshold WC

Desert Dogs WC
Threshold WC

San Luis Valley WC
Stone Wrestling
BlackCat WC

Rancho Bernardo WC
Reign WC

Kingdom WC
BlackCat WC

Top Notch

Durango Wrestling Club
Aniciete Traning club
Black Fox Wr Ac
Yuba Sutter Combat
Team Tulsa WC
Casper WC

Los Lunas Tigers
Team Sublime
Wrecking Crew

NM
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0.538461538
0.5625
0.466666667
1

1
0.642857143
0.642857143
0.526315789
0.5

0.5
0.727272727
0.428571429
1
0.615384615
0.363636364
0.555555556
1
0.857142857
0.642857143
0.811320755
0.742857143
0.851851852
0.707317073
0.625
0.631578947
0.472222222
0.736842105
0.875
0.642857143
0.527777778
0.391304348
0.5625
0.6875

1
0.909090909
0.642857143
0.5
0.642857143
0.6
0.526315789
0.5

0.5
0.571428571
0.466666667
0.75
0.571428571
0.583333333
0.545454545
0.5625

1

1

1
0.470588235
0.811320755
0.782608696
0.6875
0.625

0.75
0.666666667
0.472222222
0.866666667
0.85

0.65
0.666666667
0.764705882
0.458333333
1
0.527777778
0.391304348
0.526315789
0.333333333
0.8
0.714285714
0.571428571
0.6

1

1

1
0.333333333
0.4

7350
7001
6952
6000
6000
6000
5501
5001
4950
4500
3851
3750
3100
3000
2700
2601
2600
2500
2500
31600
27850
24850
21000
19851
15600
13500
13100
12000
10000
7600
7452
7450
7001
7000
6000
6000
6000
6000
5250
5001
5001
5001
4950
4751
4001
4000
4000
3850
3850
3502
3000
3000
3000
2900
27850
17500
15850
15600
14000
13250
13100
12100
11250
10750
9701
8750
8701
8000
7452
7450
5001
5000
4250
4000
4000
3100
3000
3000
3000
3000
2750
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Rosales Jeremiah
Gomez Lincoln
Hook Kallum
Cartoscelli Liam
Jennings Ellis
Wall Swayze
Kopf William
lee john
Baca Brian
Duarte Ares
Unger Harvin
Licon Joshua
Unger Arlo
Kling Luca
Gallegos Asic
Love Camden
Meza Zane
Luark Tate
Elkins Nathan
Pacheco Jalen
Mundt Jayce
Urbina Ashton
Corona Alexavia
Cowan Nolan
Maea Zoriah
Davis Camden
Crawford Tacari
Gallegos Tyrann
Collins Levi
Whiteman Forrest
Black Alec
Bratcher Britton
Strickler David
Sellers Brody
Altom James
Guzman Kaylee
Bradley Cooper
Wilson Bryson
Lamarr Tavin
Unger Harvin
Licon Joshua
Castro Lorenzo
Kling Luca
Maea Zorion
Diaz Abraham
vera londen
Ayala Roman
Stone Teddy
Meza Zane
Shamhart Kayson
Thomas Jesse
Bates Klayton
Mendoza Carlos
Alcaraz Mason
Solis Daniel
Sanchez Isabel
Thuemler Oliver
Trujillo Adrian
Lopez Zane
Bradley Easton
Sandoval Malachi
Tautoto Maa??a
Pettengill Tucker
Schultze Alec
Licon Joshua
Alirez Viadimer
Ayala Roman
Shamhart Kayson
Bates Klayton
Mendoza Carlos
Gonzales Grimr Maddox
Cowan Nolan
Loden Holden
Bennett Breeze
Campbell Cash
Hesz William
Candelaria Nathaniel
Cabrera Juan Marcos
Almaraz Iker
Root Mattox

Gaytan Isaiah

Grindhouse WC

Green River Grapplers
Rapid City Cobblers
Orland WC

P

Randall Raider Wrestling Club
Gold Rush Wr Acd
Spanish Springs WC
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
California Grapplers

NE CO Elite

Pomona Elite

NE CO Elite

Threshold WC

Grant County Elite
Nevada Elite WC
Rancho Bernardo WC
Bald Eagle WC
Peterson Grapplers
Wolfpack Wrestling Academy
Top Notch

Sargent Wrestling
Blazers WC

Matpac Wrestling ND
LV Bear Wrestling Club
Hermiston Elite

Ready RP

Mcwc

Casper WC

Nestucca valley WC
U-Town Hammers
Victory WC

Badlands WC

South Reno WC
Peterson Grapplers
Wolf Den

South Reno WC
Immanuel Wrestling
Kalispell WC

NE CO Elite

Pomona Elite

Moses Lake Wrestling Club
Threshold WC

LV Bear Wrestling Club
Madera WC

Pomona Elite WC
Madera WC

Stone Wrestling

Rancho Bernardo WC
Klamath Basin Warriors
Filer

Columbus Wrestling Organization
Yuba Sutter Combat
Silverback WC

NM Royalty

Damaged Ear WC
Westside Wrestling Inc
New Mexico Gold
Bayfield wrestling

South Reno WC

Wesley

Oceanside

Badlands Elite

Lassen Wrestling Association
Pomona Elite

Top Notch

Madera WC

Klamath Basin Warriors
Columbus Wrestling Organization
Yuba Sutter Combat
Bear Cave WC

Matpac Wrestling ND
Thermopolis WC
Greenwave youth WC
Cowboy Kids

Spring Hills WC

Bear Creek Junior Wrestling Club
NM Gold

Shootbox WC

Legacy WC

Westy Futures Wolfpack
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0.666666667
0.8

0.8
0.666666667
0.666666667
0.666666667
0

0.75
0.763157895
0.707317073
0.782608696
0.818181818
0.681818182
0.6875
0.666666667
0.684210526
1

0.6
0.285714286
0.5
0.333333333
0.5

0.5
0.333333333
0.2

1

1

1
0.666666667
0.6
0.333333333
0.333333333
0.333333333
0.4
0.285714286
0.4

0.2
0.566666667
0.782608696
0.818181818
0.636363636
0.6875

0.55
0.523809524
0.846153846
0.642857143
0.764705882
1

1
0.363636364
0.833333333
0.75
0.333333333
1
0.333333333
0.8
0.666666667
0.333333333
0.4

0.4
0.333333333
0.2

0.2
0.818181818
0.428571429
0.642857143
1
0.833333333
0.75

0.5
0.333333333
0.666666667
0

0

0.65
0.357142857
0.875

0.9
0.555555556
0.384615385

2600
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2000
25250
19851
17500
16500
16500
15850
13250
10100
8000
6500
5601
5001
5000
4500
4100
4000
3100
3000
3000
3000
2500
2000
2000
2000
2000
1500
1350
1250
1250
1000
21352
17500
16500
16500
15850
14000
14000
11000
9000
8750
8000
7000
6750
5000
5000
4750
3000
3000
2500
2500
2000
1500
1500
1500
1250
1250
16500
14000
9000
7000
5000
5000
4500
4000
2500
1500
1500
11750
8750
8000
7500
6000
6000



HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT
HWT

Rafal
Estrada
Mabalot
Powers
Askins
Taylor
Montoya
Crook
Gallardo
Hicks
Leslie
Dolbear
Gonzales jr
Griego
Cabrera
Quintana
Adams
martinez
Frost
Pena
Simms
Hallam
Adams
Sanchez
Tapusoa

Ryan
Daniel
Abram
Jayce
Lathen
Zayden
Maddox
Easton
Ithan
Bentley
Zaraiyah
Axtyn
Rudy
dylan
Juan Marcos
Victor
Myking
Lillian
Hunter
Maximus
Ke-Pel
Roan
Porter
Cashis
Beauden

NexGen

Trybe

Team Only Stronger
Coachella valley WC
Randall Raider Wrestling Club
Elk Grove Wr Ac
Demon Wrestling

Yuba Sutter Combat
Wasco wrestling
Cottage Grove WC
Damonte Mustangs WC
Golden Afro

Kingdom

NM Gold

NM Gold

Team Taneisha WC
Knights Youth Wrestling
Pomona Elite WC
Anderson Attack WC
Small Town WC

Ktwe

Mancos

Battle Mountain WC
Bayfield Youth Wrestling
SLV Elite
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1
0.444444444
0.272727273
0.5

1

1
0.666666667

0.25
0.857142857
0.533333333
0.875

1
0.555555556
0.2

1

0
0.666666667
0.6
0.333333333
0.4

0.2

5500
5000
4750
4000
3000
3000
2500
2100
2100
1700
1250
1001
11000
8250
8000
6000
6000
4500
3000
2750
2500
2000
2000
1500
1250



